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  SACRED HEART CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL TERM DATES 

Term Dates for Academic Year 2024-2025- for The St John Paul II Multi Academy: 

Autumn Term 2024 

Term Starts: Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

Half-term: Monday 28 October 2024 to Friday 1 November 2024 

Term ends: Friday 20 December 2024 

  

Spring Term 2025 

Term Starts: Monday 6 January 2025 

Half-term: Monday 17 February 2025 to Friday 21 February 2025 

Term ends: Friday 11 April 2025 (Easter Sunday 20th April 2025) 

  

Summer Term 2025 

Term Starts: Monday 28 April 2025 

Half-term: Monday 26 May 2025 to Friday 30 May 2025 

Term ends: Monday 21 July 2025 

  

Governor set Inset Days 

Monday 2nd September 2024 

Other dates TBC 
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